22. Buchdorfer Jedermannslauf

Kurzstrecke - Gesamtwertung

03.10.2011
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Name

Proschek, Marcel
Bestler, Simon
Schuster, Chiara
Mairoser, Rudi
Nesselthaler, Christian
Lechner, Sebastian
Lechner, Christian
Wild, Jonas

Wild, Andreas
Straub, Anita
Ferber, Reinhard
Probst, Luis
Weiland, Anja
Weiland, Julia

Verein

TSV Wemding
TSV Noérdlingen
TSV Ottingen

LG Warching
TSV Baumenheim
DAV

LG Warching

LG Warching

LG Warching

LG Warching
SFSV Buchdorf
TSV Harburg
TSV Harburg
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Zeit

00:15:09
00:15:29
00:15:42
00:15:54
00:16:31
00:17:36
00:17:38
00:18:50
00:18:51
00:20:24
00:20:26
00:22:22
00:44:15
00:44:21



